Roc Bellostas

CE KATOA BARCELONA

01:57:18

Tiempo Oficial

4° 4°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:28:21
T1 00:00:30
BIKE 00:55:56
T2 00:00:29
RUN 00:32:00

Tiempo

00:28:21
00:28:52
01:24:48
01:25:18
01:57:18

El Vendrell

OLYMPIC
2025

30

Pos. Categoria
SUB 24 Masc

Ritmo

42.90 km/h

3'12"/km

1005 HLF



